

Assistant Director of the Elon Academy

Recruitment & Selection

- Lead annual recruitment & selection efforts, including marketing, events, application review, interviews, & communication
- Build partnerships with schools & community organizations

Scholar & Student Leaders

- Provide support to Scholars throughout their high school sophomore year as they prepare for their college journey
- Oversee student leadership & employment initiatives, including academic coaches & mentorship programs

Student Leadership

- Plan & coordinate all aspects of the College Visit Program in the summer & throughout the academic year
- Provide key support in the logistics & event planning processes for to on- & off-campus experiences

Elon Academy

The Elon Academy is an intensive, multi-phase, non-profit college access & success program for academically promising high school students in Alamance County with a financial need &/or no family history of college. The Summer Academy includes three consecutive summer residential experiences prior to the sophomore, junior & senior years, as well as year-round Saturday Programs for students & families. The summer after high school graduation, scholars & families participate in the Transitions to College Program. Once on their respective college campuses, College Scholars are provided with continued support through the Elon Academy College Success Program to ensure college completion.

Applicant review will begin March 24, 2025.
Contact Emily Wiersma, Director of the Elon Academy, at ewiersma@elon.edu for more information.